C L A D M AT E
F aca d e  S y s t e m s
CMS21
D ouble  Sk in  Terra cotta
Cla din g Suppor t  System
system no:
date: scale:
drawing no:
system title:
rev:drawing title:
CLADMATE
www.cladmate.co.uk  |  technical@cladmate.co.uk
Facade Systems
DOUBLE SKIN TERRACOTTA
CLADDING SUPPORT SYSTEM
COMPONENTS CMS-21
Sep 2021 NTS
@A4
BRACKETS
Description  Code
Double Single
300mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB300-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
270mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB270-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
240mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB240-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
220mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB220-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
200mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB200-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
180mm Fortis  Bracket CMF-DB180-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
160mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB160-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
140mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB140-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
120mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB120-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
100mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB100-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
80mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB80-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
60mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB60-6.5/11 CMF-SB60-UN
40mm Fortis Bracket CMF-DB40-6.5/11 CMF-SB80-UN
Extension Bracket CMF-DBEX CMF-SBEX          Fortis Helping Hand Bracket Extension Piece
SYSTEM PR0FILES
Open Corner Profile
CORNER PROFILES